
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/033665-2025 

Tender

BT283 - Tree Inspection Contract

Westminster City Council

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-033665

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-054fe3 

Published 19 June 2025, 12:31pm

Scope 

Reference

BT283

Description

The primary purpose of the inspection is to identify all risks and defects in the trees surveyed,
and to make recommendations for tree management. The inspection shall also assess the
overall health and appearance of the trees and make recommendations to ensure their visual
amenity other environmental benefits are optimised, and to limit any inconveniences
associated with the trees.

Total value (estimated)

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/033665-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/033665-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 5

£96,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

14 July 2025 to 31 December 2027

2 years, 5 months, 18 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

03452000 - Trees

77211500 - Tree-maintenance services

77211300 - Tree-clearing services

77211400 - Tree-cutting services

77341000 - Tree pruning

71631000 - Technical inspection services

71630000 - Technical inspection and testing services

Contract locations



Page 3 to 5

UKI - London

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

7 July 2025, 11:59pm

Tender submission deadline

10 July 2025, 11:59pm

Submission address and any special instructions

https://wcc.ukp.app.jaggaer.com/go/30718314019787ED0805

https://wcc.ukp.app.jaggaer.com/go/30718314019787ED0805


Page 4 to 5

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

Technical - 60%

Cost - 40%

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

Westminster City Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJVD-6261-BPPJ

64 Victoria Street



Page 5 to 5

London

SW1E 6QP

United Kingdom

Email: procurementteammailbox@westminster.gov.uk

Website: https://www.westminster.gov.uk/

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurementteammailbox@westminster.gov.uk
https://www.westminster.gov.uk/
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Westminster City Council


		2025-06-22T19:00:53+0100
	TCPDF




